www.soyal.com V200616
FAQ
How to Integrate SOYAL with Face & License
Plate Recognition?
Q:
A: As Face Recognition is more and more in demand, SOYAL
provide resources and two integration method. The
integration will grant access via face recognition by sending

number of people and the display the list of user on site via 701Client.
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAMWHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATION
Communication
interface
Frequency
Crypto
High Durability
Each Soyal material is made with finest material that meet
RoHS compliance and Industrial Grade,  provides you a high
durability hardware that works well in every environment.
Anti-Cloning and Anti-Duplicate
We provide anti-cloning and encryption for the whole system to
tighten up the security. By this mean, only tags paired to
AR-888-H and as well as access reader can have access,
other than that we don’t even recognize the tags.
Expandable User Capacity
When scaling your system it is not only having more hardware,
higher security level, and more spaces to control; it also mean
there will be more people with access. Without replacing or
changing installed hardware, adjust your controller user
capacities by adding external Multi-Door Controller; from a
thousand to more than ten thousand user capacity.
Beyond Access Controller
Each product manufactured by Soyal was made for total
solution and to offer flexibility. For intense, Soyal main product
is access controller but you can found Soyal on other applica-
tion like offline consumption device, charging device, and many
more just by changing its firmware.
No Exclusivity, Open Integration Resources
SOYAL provides open resources such as SDK and protocol
document that have 'no-exclusivity and open source integra-
tion' characteristic, compatible with other system integration.
We offer integration with SOYAL software or directly with
SOYAL hardware. For web based, SOYAL protocols can easily
corresponding to JSON interface that is suitable for GraphQL
and Julia developer.
Wide Range Solution
To satisfy customer aesthetic, Soyal applied aesthetic design
and co-ordinate to Soyal Series. Match AR-888-H with Other
Onyx Series. We offer identical design between access
controller, access reader, and push button to complete your
installation and aesthetic on matching it with one another.
Host
Serial
RS485/9600 bps (N, 8, 1)
13.56MHz
CC Certification:
3DES Crypto comply with EAL4+
RFID Reading Range 1-3 CM3-7 CM
User Capacity 3000
UID Bits 32
DI/DO
Egress / Door State / Door Bell (Use Keypad’#‘)
Door Lock Relay / Alarm Relay*
Door Bell Output (Common Alarm PIN) /
Security Trigger Output*/Arming Output / Duress Output
Doors/Floors Number 1.5 Doors / 32 Floors
Indicator
LED Frame(Green&Red)/3LED(White)
1
Event Log 1500

number of people and the display the list of user on site via 701Client.
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAMWHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATION
Communication
interface
Frequency
Crypto
High Durability
Each Soyal material is made with finest material that meet
RoHS compliance and Industrial Grade,  provides you a high
durability hardware that works well in every environment.
Anti-Cloning and Anti-Duplicate
We provide anti-cloning and encryption for the whole system to
tighten up the security. By this mean, only tags paired to
AR-888-H and as well as access reader can have access,
other than that we don’t even recognize the tags.
Expandable User Capacity
When scaling your system it is not only having more hardware,
higher security level, and more spaces to control; it also mean
there will be more people with access. Without replacing or
changing installed hardware, adjust your controller user
capacities by adding external Multi-Door Controller; from a
thousand to more than ten thousand user capacity.
Beyond Access Controller
Each product manufactured by Soyal was made for total
solution and to offer flexibility. For intense, Soyal main product
is access controller but you can found Soyal on other applica-
tion like offline consumption device, charging device, and many
more just by changing its firmware.
No Exclusivity, Open Integration Resources
SOYAL provides open resources such as SDK and protocol
document that have 'no-exclusivity and open source integra-
tion' characteristic, compatible with other system integration.
We offer integration with SOYAL software or directly with
SOYAL hardware. For web based, SOYAL protocols can easily
corresponding to JSON interface that is suitable for GraphQL
and Julia developer.
Wide Range Solution
To satisfy customer aesthetic, Soyal applied aesthetic design
and co-ordinate to Soyal Series. Match AR-888-H with Other
Onyx Series. We offer identical design between access
controller, access reader, and push button to complete your
installation and aesthetic on matching it with one another.
Host
Serial
RS485/9600 bps (N, 8, 1)
13.56MHz
CC Certification:
3DES Crypto comply with EAL4+
RFID Reading Range 1-3 CM3-7 CM
User Capacity 3000
UID Bits 32
DI/DO
Egress / Door State / Door Bell (Use Keypad’#‘)
Door Lock Relay / Alarm Relay*
Door Bell Output (Common Alarm PIN) /
Security Trigger Output*/Arming Output / Duress Output
Doors/Floors Number 1.5 Doors / 32 Floors
Indicator
LED Frame(Green&Red)/3LED(White)
1
Event Log 1500